26.09.2015 Plauner Herbst-Sprintmehrkampf-Pokal 2015
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

50m Rickenbeinbewegung Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Jonas Fréhner 2004
3 Hermann Michael Geisler 2005
4 Tristan Hoffmann 2005
5 Lennard Wolfram 2005
6

Lauf 2
1 Nils Sieber 2005
2  Theo Martin 2004
3 Marlon Meisel 2003
4 Nils John 2004
5  Pascal Nerling 2003
6  Robert Auerbach 2004

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
SC Plauen 06
SC Plauen 06
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

01:05,00
01:12,79

01:05,00
00:56,69
00:48,50
00:51,90
01:00,00
01:05,00
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